
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
13 
8 
4 

18 
2 
9 

11 
16 
7 

15 
20 
0 

12 
1 

21 
17 
10 
19 

Name 
LUIS S. TROMBINI NETO 
MAYKE NADERER 
EDUARDO P. DE ARAUJO 
DIMAS MOTA 
ARTHUR D. SILVA 
HENRIQUE N. MAGIONI 
GUSTAVO DA COSTA REIS 
MATHEUS F. S. CARVALHO 
FELIPE M. DOS SANTOS 
VINICIUS TESSARO 
EDUARDO RIGON 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
JOÃO PINHEIRO FILHO 
ENZO MARINS 
GABRIEL MOURA 
PEDRO L. S. BRAGA 
ENZO NIENKOTTER 
BERNARDO D. MOSCHETTA 

Nat 
PR 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
MG 
DF 
DF 
PR 
DF 
SC 
SC 
DF 
SC 
SC 
RJ 
SC 
SC 

Chassi 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
BIREL 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
5 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
1:10.554 
1:11.161 
1:11.210 
1:11.287 
1:11.674 
1:11.856 
1:12.254 
1:12.768 
1:12.954 
1:13.024 
1:13.382 
1:13.476 
1:13.526 
1:13.986 
1:14.161 
1:14.438 
1:16.926 
1:18.974 

Diff 

0.607 
0.656 
0.733 
1.120 
1.302 
1.700 
2.214 
2.400 
2.470 
2.828 
2.922 
2.972 
3.432 
3.607 
3.884 
6.372 
8.420 

Gap 

0.607 
0.049 
0.077 
0.387 
0.182 
0.398 
0.514 
0.186 
0.070 
0.358 
0.094 
0.050 
0.460 
0.175 
0.277 
2.488 
2.048 

In Lap 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
4 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
5 
6 

S1 Best 
23.622 
23.906 
23.968 
23.533 
23.827 
24.035 
24.157 
24.258 
24.351 
24.619 
24.124 
24.650 
24.730 
24.819 
25.174 
24.965 
25.897 
26.377 

S2 Best 
26.066 
26.224 
26.352 
26.406 
26.450 
26.825 
26.549 
27.250 
27.316 
27.347 
26.847 
27.231 
27.493 
27.419 
27.777 
27.626 
28.415 
29.364 

S3 Best 
20.866 
20.800 
20.890 
21.348 
21.248 
20.996 
21.427 
21.260 
21.287 
21.058 
21.667 
21.446 
21.303 
21.377 
21.137 
21.687 
21.728 
22.708 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TOP KART BRASIL - 1a ETAPA ARENA SAPIENS 
CADETE HONDA 

WARM UP - PCK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:14:08 

ARENA SAPIENS - SC 1,200 km 

23/04/2016 08:13 


